NOME

Addo Ribeiro Lemes

Adriano Oliveira de Moraes
Adroaldo Ribas Ramos
Airton Ayres Correa

Alberto Romalini Enis Silva
Alcione Giovani Mingotti

Aldemar Bilido
Alessandro Costa de Souza
Alguemar Bitencourt

Antenor Maciel Lopes

Antonio Jodo Dutra

Antonio Odorizzi
Antonio Paulino da Silva
Arnildo Melo
Carlos Alberto Lemos Ferraz
Carlos André da Silva Carpes
Carlos Augusto Dias Alves
Celso Augusto dos Santos Rocha
Claudio Costa Viega
Cleu Silveira Pinheiro
Croacir Oliveira dos Santos
Dari Castilhos de Souza
Dorival Dorneles dos Santos
Eles Amaral da Silva
Enedir Teixeira da Silva

Fernanda Salatti Duarte
Fernando Cezar Gongalves Angelo

Floriano Santos Dorneles

Gentil Pereira
Genuino Amadei M Machado

Hildo Patricio Martins
llmo Alves Machado dos Passos
Itamar Alves de Lima
Ivana Silveira Melo
Jacira Rodrigues Soares
Jair Estigarriba da Luz
Jair Lopes Morais
Jodo Barbosa da Luz
Jodo Bernardo Rodrigues
Jodo Cabral
Jodo Lima de Oliveira
Jodo Pedro de Souza
Jodo Santo Rodrigues
Jodo Valdeci Telles Rodrigues
Joareu Mendez Paz
Jorge Albery dos Santos
Jorge Antonio Garcia dos Santos
Jorge Luis Rodrigues Azambuja

José Candido dos Santos

José Carlos Azambuja
José Carlos dos Santos Machado
José Henrique Greiner
José Pedro Lucas de Ledo
José Ricardo Gomes Vieira
Ladimir dos Santos
Leonel Pereira da Silva
Luis Carlos Dorneles dos Santos
Luiz Ernesto Silveira
Luiz Mario Seganfredo Padao
Manoel Diogo de Moraes

Manoel Divino Alencastro Gomes

PROCESSO

001/1.05.0050172-1

001/1.05.0333642-8
001/1.05.0650113-6
001/1.05.0650147-0
001/1.05.0650143-8

001/1.05.0650111-0

001/1.05.0650157-8
001/1.05.0650175-6
001/1.05.0650160-8
001/1.05.0650177-2

001/1.05.0650116-0

001/1.05.0650127-6
001/1.05.0650135-7
001/1.05.0650138-1
001/1.05.0650119-5
001/1.05.0650163-2
001/1.05.0650149-7
001/1.05.0650118-7
001/1.05.0650133-0
001/1.05.0650159-4
001/1.05.0650174-8
001/1.05.0650112-8
001/1.05.0650114-4
001/1.05.0333654-1
001/1.05.0650130-6
001/1.05.0650105-5
001/1.05.0650156-0

001/1.05.0650176-4
001/1.05.0650179-9
001/1.05.0650111-0
001/1.05.0650123-3
001/1.05.0650183-7
001/1.05.0650178-0
001/1.05.0650107-1
001/1.05.0650106-3
001/1.05.0650182-9
001/1.05.0650158-6
001/1.05.0650152-7
001/1.05.0650126-8
001/1.05.0650168-3
001/1.05.0650111-0
001/1.05.0650122-5
001/1.05.0650137-3
001/1.05.0650110-1
001/1.05.0650141-1
001/1.05.0650136-5
001/1.05.0650121-7
001/1.05.0650108-0
001/1.05.0650151-9

001/1.05.0650162-4
001/1.05.0650150-0
001/1.05.0650099-7
001/1.05.0650154-3
001/1.05.0650131-4
001/1.05.0650125-0
001/1.05.0650145-4
001/1.05.0650129-2
001/1.05.0650102-0
001/1.05.0650185-3
001/1.05.0650134-9
001/1.05.0650161-6

VALOR
ORIGINARIO

R$ 1.650,00

RS 2.340,00
RS 2.780,00
R$ 7.267,00
R$ 1.180,00

RS 1.696,65

R$ 1.750,00
RS 1.900,00
RS 2.884,48
R$ 1.600,00

R$ 2.418,00

RS 3.740,00
R$ 2.800,00
RS 2.547,00
RS 1.402,00
RS 1.188,47
R$ 2.010,00
R$ 1.700,00
RS 2.304,00
RS 2.130,00
RS 7.840,00
R$ 900,00
RS 2.549,53
RS 8.000,00
R$ 3.200,00
R$ 3.000,00
R$ 1.590,40

R$ 2.470,00
R$ 3.902,00
R$ 1.696,65
R$ 2.000,00
R$ 3.700,00
R$ 3.726,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 1.800,00
R$ 2.925,00
R$ 2.452,00
R$ 2.561,00
R$ 2.772,00
R$ 1.696,65
R$ 2.148,00
R$ 2.330,00
RS 4.665,29
R$ 4.532,00
R$ 2.772,00
R$ 800,00
R$ 1.300,00
R$ 3.015,00

R$ 2.534,00
RS 1.928,55
RS 3.500,00
RS 2.364,08
R$ 2.000,00
RS 3.000,00
R$ 1.950,00
R$ 12.500,00
R$ 800,00
RS 2.882,69
R$ 1.807,00
R$ 3.672,00

VALOR ATUALIZADO ATE| 12 RATEIO - 08/2014 -

27/05/2022
R$ 10.945,98

RS 15.523,39
RS 18.442,32
R$ 48.208,75
RS 7.828,03

RS 11.255,45

R$ 11.609,37
RS 12.604,46
RS 19.135,43
R$ 10.614,28

R$ 16.040,84

RS 24.810,89
R$ 18.575,00
RS 16.896,61
R$9.300,77
RS 7.884,22
RS 13.334,19
R$ 11.277,68
RS 15.284,57
RS 14.130,27
RS 52.009,99
R$5.970,53
R$ 16.913,40
RS 53.071,42
RS 21.228,57
R$ 19.901,78
R$ 10.550,60

RS 16.385,30
RS 25.885,58
R$ 11.255,45
RS 13.267,85
R$ 24.545,53
R$ 24.718,01
RS 26.535,71
R$ 26.535,71
R$ 11.941,07
R$ 19.404,24
RS 16.266,39
R$ 16.989,49
RS 18.389,25
R$ 11.255,45
RS 14.249,68
RS 15.457,05
R$ 30.949,20
R$ 30.064,96
R$ 18.389,25
R$ 5.307,14
R$ 8.624,11
R$ 20.001,29

R$ 16.810,37
R$ 12.793,86
RS 23.218,75
RS 15.683,14
RS 13.267,85
RS 19.901,78
R$ 12.936,16
RS 82.924,09
RS 5.307,14
RS 19.123,56
R$ 11.987,51
R$ 24.359,78

44%
R$ 727,21

RS 1.031,32

RS 1.225,24

R$ 3.202,81
R$ 520,06
RS 747,78

RS 771,28
RS 837,39
R$ 1.271,29
R$ 705,17

R$ 1.065,69

RS 1.648,34
R$ 1.234,05
RS 1.122,55
R$ 617,91
RS 523,80
RS 885,88
RS 749,25
RS 1.015,45
RS 938,76
RS 3.455,35
RS 396,66
R$ 1.123,66
RS 3.525,87
R$ 1.410,35
R$ 1.322,20
RS 700,94

RS 1.088,61
R$ 1.719,74
RS 747,78
RS 881,47
R$ 1.630,72
R$ 1.642,17
RS 1.762,93
R$ 1.762,93
RS 793,32
RS 1.289,14
RS 1.080,68
R$ 1.128,72
R$ 1.221,71
RS 747,77
RS 946,70
R$ 1.026,90
R$ 2.056,15
R$ 1.997,40
R$ 1.221,71
RS 352,59
RS 572,95
RS 1.328,81

R$ 1.116,82
RS 849,98
RS 1.542,57
R$ 1.041,93
RS 881,47
RS 1.322,20
RS 859,43
R$ 5.509,17
RS 352,59
R$ 1.270,50
RS 796,41
R$ 1.618,37

22 RATEIO - 11/2016 -
4%

R$ 37,30

R$ 51,84
R$ 61,55
R$ 160,95
RS 26,11
R$ 37,59

RS 38,76
RS 42,07
RS 63,90
R$ 35,43

R$ 53,55

RS 82,83
RS 62,00
RS 56,43
R$ 31,03
RS 26,34
RS 44,51
RS$ 37,63
R$ 51,03
RS 47,16
RS 173,68
RS$ 19,92
RS 56,50
R$ 177,20
RS 70,87
R$ 66,43
RS 35,22

R$ 54,71
RS 86,43
R$ 37,58
RS 44,28
R$ 81,96
R$ 82,52
RS 88,60
R$ 89,00
RS 39,38
RS 64,80
RS 54,32
RS 56,76
R$ 61,40
R$ 37,59
R$ 48,00
R$ 52,00
R$ 103,33
R$ 100,40
R$ 61,40
R$ 17,70
RS 28,30
RS 66,30
RS 56,12
RS 42,70
R$ 77,50
R$ 52,35
RS 44,30
RS 66,40
RS 43,20
RS 276,88
R$ 17,70
N/A
RS 40,00
R$ 81,30

SALDO DEVIDO

RS 10.181,47

R$ 14.440,23
R$ 17.155,53
RS 44.844,99
RS 7.281,86

R$ 10.470,08

R$ 10.799,33
R$ 11.725,00
RS 17.800,24
R$ 9.873,68

RS 14.921,60

R$ 23.079,72
RS 17.278,95
R$ 15.717,63
R$ 8.651,83
R$ 7.334,08
RS 12.403,80
R$ 10.490,80
R$ 14.218,09
R$ 13.144,35
R$ 48.380,96
R$ 5.553,95
RS 15.733,24
R$ 49.368,35
RS 19.747,35
RS 18.513,15
RS 9.814,44

R$ 15.242,48
RS 24.079,41

R$ 10.470,09

R$ 12.342,10
R$ 22.832,85
R$ 22.993,32
RS 24.684,18
R$ 24.683,78
R$ 11.107,87
R$ 18.050,30
R$ 15.131,39
RS 15.804,01
R$ 17.106,14
R$ 10.470,09
RS 13.254,98
R$ 14.378,15
R$ 28.789,72
R$ 27.967,16
R$ 17.106,14
R$ 4.936,85

R$ 8.022,36

RS 18.605,68

RS 15.637,43
R$ 11.901,18
R$ 21.598,68
RS 14.588,86
R$ 12.342,08
R$ 18.513,18
RS 12.033,53
RS 77.138,04
R$ 4.936,85
R$ 17.853,06
R$ 11.151,10
R$ 22.660,11

32 RATEIO - 05/2022 -
49,72%

R$ 5.062,95

R$ 7.180,70
R$ 8.530,94
R$ 22.300,10
R$ 3.621,06

R$ 5.206,47

R$ 5.370,19
R$ 5.830,50
R$ 8.851,54
R$ 4.909,89

R$ 7.420,08

RS 11.476,87
RS 8.592,32
RS 7.815,92
R$ 4.302,30
R$ 3.647,02
R$ 6.168,05
R$ 5.216,77
R$ 7.070,24
R$ 6.536,30

RS 24.058,44
R$ 2.761,82
RS 7.823,68

RS 24.549,44
R$ 9.819,78
R$ 9.206,05
R$ 4.880,43

R$ 7.579,64
R$ 11.973,99
R$ 5.206,47
R$ 6.137,37
R$ 11.354,11
R$ 11.433,91
RS 12.274,72
RS 12.274,52
R$ 5.523,62
R$ 8.975,89
R$ 7.524,40
R$ 7.858,87
R$ 8.506,38
R$ 5.206,47
R$ 6.591,31
R$ 7.149,83
RS 14.316,29
R$ 13.907,25
R$ 8.506,38
R$ 2.454,95
RS 3.989,29
R$ 9.252,06

R$ 7.776,04
R$ 5.918,11
R$ 10.740,39
R$ 7.254,61
R$ 6.137,36
R$ 9.206,06
R$ 5.983,92
RS 38.358,49
R$ 2.454,95
RS 8.877,81
R$ 5.545,12
RS 11.268,21



Miguel Kehl
Nelsi Alencastro
Neri da Silva
Otavio Rodrigues dos Santos
Oton da Silva

Paulo José Lemos

Paulo Norberto de Oliveira Netto

Ramao Lucas Prado de Souza

Renato Munhoz dos Santos
Sadi Claro de Assungdo
Santo Roberto Martins

Sergio Dorneles dos Santos

Sergio Koglin de Oliveira
Silvio Omar Ferreira
Sucessdo de Addo Machado dos
Santos
Sucessdo de Jorge Jorceli da Silva
Santos
Telmo Moreira
Valdelirio Rocha de Medeiros
Valdomiro da Conceigdo

Verci Varones Pinheiro
Victor Carlos da Silveira Bittencourt
Vilarim Claro de Assungdo

Vilson Patricio Martins

Vitor Fumagali Penck

001/1.05.0650166-7
001/1.05.0650170-5
001/1.05.0650128-4
001/1.05.0650132-2
001/1.05.0650120-6
001/1,05,0650100-4

001/1.05.0650124-1

001/1.05.0650148-9

001/1.05.0650153-5
001/1.05.0650111-0
001/1.05.0650167-5
001/1.05.0650171-3

001/1.05.0650117-9
001/1.05.0650173-0

001/1.05.0650144-6

001/1.05.0650150-0

001/1.05.0650146-2
001/1.05.0650140-3
001/1.05.0650142-0
001/1.05.0650139-0

001/1.05.0650169-1
001/1.05.0650111-0

001/1.05.0650115-2
001/1.05.0650104-7

RS 1.147,52
R$ 5.350,00
R$ 2.200,00
RS 8.190,00
RS 1.600,00
R$ 600,00

RS 2.665,00

RS 1.416,00

R$ 2.360,00
R$ 1.696,65
R$ 2.431,00
R$ 3.015,00
RS 2.250,00
R$ 1.580,00

RS 1.330,00

R$ 298,63

RS 1.800,00
R$ 3.618,00
RS 3.353,00
RS 11.904,00

RS 2.980,00

R$ 1.696,65

RS 3.281,00
R$ 13.500,00
RS 254.831,89

RS 7.612,56
R$ 35.491,51
R$ 14.594,64
RS 54.331,87
RS 10.614,28
R$ 3.980,36

RS 17.679,42

RS 9.393,64

R$ 15.656,07
R$ 11.255,45
R$ 16.127,08
R$ 20.001,29

RS 14.926,34
R$ 10.481,61

RS 8.823,12

R$ 1.981,09

RS 11.941,07
R$ 24.001,55
RS 22.243,56
RS 78.970,27

R$ 19.769,10

R$ 11.255,45

RS 21.765,92

RS 89.558,02
R$ 1.690.536,26

R$ 505,75
R$ 2.357,93
RS 969,61
RS 3.609,61
R$ 705,17
RS 264,44

R$ 1.174,55

RS 624,08

R$ 1.040,13
RS 747,78
R$ 1.071,42
R$ 1.328,81
RS 991,65
RS 696,36

RS 586,17

RS 131,62

RS 793,32
R$ 1.594,57
RS 1.477,78
RS 5.246,49

R$ 1.313,39

RS 747,78
RS 1.446,04
R$ 5.949,90

R$ 112.312,95

RS 25,40
RS 118,50
RS 48,70
RS 181,40
RS 35,44
RS 13,27

R$ 59,03

R$ 31,35

R$ 52,27
R$ 37,58
R$ 53,83
RS 66,80
R$ 49,83
RS 34,45

R$ 29,45

N/A
R$ 39,85
R$ 80,15
R$ 74,20

RS 263,60
R$ 66,00
R$ 37,50
RS 72,60

RS 299,00

R$ 5.574,74

R$ 7.081,41
RS 33.015,08
R$ 13.576,33
R$ 50.540,86

R$9.873,67
R$ 3.702,65

R$ 16.445,84

R$ 8.738,21

RS 14.563,67
R$ 10.470,09
R$ 15.001,83
RS 18.605,68

R$ 13.884,86
R$ 9.750,80

R$ 8.207,50

RS 1.849,47

R$ 11.107,90
RS 22.326,83
R$ 20.691,58
RS 73.460,18

R$ 18.389,71
R$ 10.470,17

R$ 20.247,28
RS 83.309,12

R$ 1.572.648,57

R$ 3.521,38
R$ 16.417,44
R$ 6.751,11
RS 25.132,49
R$ 4.909,89
RS 1.841,22

RS 8.178,04

R$ 4.345,26

R$ 7.242,09
RS 5.206,47
RS 7.459,97
R$ 9.252,06
RS 6.904,54
RS 4.848,79

R$ 4.081,35

R$ 919,69

R$ 5.523,63
R$ 11.102,48
R$ 10.289,32
R$ 36.529,60

R$ 9.144,67

R$ 5.206,51
R$ 10.068,38
RS 41.427,19

R$ 782.032,21



